138
Updated: August 1, 2023
US  adamsrite.com | 800.872.3267 | customerservice.adamsrite@assaabloy.com
Canada  assaabloydss.ca | 800.461.3007 | sales.dss.ca@assaabloy.com
TR
IM
Features
Handle

Entry
Trim
How to Order, Related, & Compatible Products
3080 Series Entry Trim: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL ELECTRIFIED HANDLE HANDING* CYLINDER
HOLE EXIT DEVICE VOLTAGE FEATURES TRIM COVER
FINISH FINISH
3080 E -01 -0 -3 7 -3 0 M US32D
(blank)
Standard STANDARD HANDLES 0  No Handing 3  With Hole 1  SVR Electrified
Trim Only
Electrified
Trim Only
-   Standard
(Black)
US3  Bright
Brass
E  Electrified Trim 01  Curve 7  Left Hand 9   Without
Hole 3  Mortise 3  12 Volt DC 0   Fail-Secure M   Matching
Finish US4  Satin Brass
02  Round 8  Right Hand 4  SCVR 5  24 Volt DC 5  Fail-Safe 10B   to match
Dark Bronze
03  Square 6  CVR US32  Bright
Stainless
DESIGNER SERIES 7  Rim US32D  Satin
Stainless
MD  MJ U  Universal Kit
ME MN* (Handed)
MG  MV* (Handed)
MI  MW
*Handing must be specified for MN and MV Designer Levers.
3000 Fixed Pulls: Specify quantity and the following information. Order related products separately.
MODEL HANDLE CYLINDER HOLE EXIT DEVICE FINISH
300 1 -1 1 -US32D
1  Round 1  Without Hole 1  Mortise, Rim US32D  Satin Stainless
2  Flat 2  With Hole 2  CVR
3  SVR
NOTE: 3000 is not for use with the following narrow stile exit devices: 8200 SVR, 8400 Morstise, 8600 CVR, 8800 Rim
RELATED PRODUCTS
When purchasing this product, please consider the following related products, available separately:
CYLINDERS POWER